
Bogfimisetrið

19 Oct 2024

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2024

Trissubogi Meistaraflokkur/ Compound

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 567 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie BFHH 143

9/ 502 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Sóldís Inga BFB 126

5/ 562 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB 141

4/ 563 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA 145

3/ 564 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB 145

6/ 546 TRYGGVASON Benedikt IFA 121

7/ 532 KLEIN Jóhannes Karl BFHH 138

2/ 567 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María IFA 141

MAMALIAS EM (BFHH)

143

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

145

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

142

ALFREÐSDÓTTIR AM (IFA)

140

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

145

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

138

MAMALIAS EM (BFHH)

139  (T. 9+)

ALFREÐSDÓTTIR AM (IFA)

139 (T. 9)

GOLD

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

SILVER

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

BRONZE

MAMALIAS EM (BFHH)

Final Rank
1 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA
2 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB
3 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie BFHH
4 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María IFA
5 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB 141
6 KLEIN Jóhannes Karl BFHH 138
7 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Sóldís Inga BFB 126
8 TRYGGVASON Benedikt IFA 121
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Bogfimisetrið

19 Oct 2024

Bikarmót BFSÍ Október 2024

Trissubogi Meistaraflokkur/ Compound

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 567 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie BFHH

-Bye-

9/ 502 GUNNARSDÓTTIR Sóldís Inga BFB 136

8/ 512 ARNARDÓTTIR Eyrún Eva BFB 123

5/ 562 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 563 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA

3/ 564 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 546 TRYGGVASON Benedikt IFA

7/ 532 KLEIN Jóhannes Karl BFHH 135

10/ 391 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr BFB 124

-Bye-

2/ 567 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María IFA

MAMALIAS EM (BFHH)

143

GUNNARSDÓTTIR SI (BFB)

126

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

141

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

145

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

145

TRYGGVASON B (IFA)

121

KLEIN JK (BFHH)

138

ALFREÐSDÓTTIR AM (IFA)

141
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